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Mills, Edward <CTR>Edward.Mills@associates.dhs.gov 
Moore, James <CTR>James.Moore1@associates.dhs.gov 
Mooshian, Katie <CTR>Mary.Mooshian@associates.dhs.gov 
Morgan, Giavonna <CTR>Giavonna.Morgan@associates.dhs.gov 
Morris, Richard <CTR>Richard.Morris@associates.dhs.gov 
Mullins, Dustin <CTR>Dustin.Mullins@associates.dhs.gov 
Neukirchen, Joanne <CTR>Joanne.Neukirchen@associates.dhs.gov 
Oliver, Susan <CTR>Susan.Oliver@associates.dhs.gov 
Ouhamou, Laila <CTR>Laila.Ouhamou@associates.dhs.gov 
Owen, Jennifer <CTR>Jennifer.Owen@associates.dhs.gov 
Peters, Jerry <CTR>Jerry.Peters@associates.dhs.gov
Raeford, Bradford <CTR>Bradford.Raeford@associates.dhs.gov 
Reimers, John <CTR>John.Reimers@associates.dhs.gov
Rein, Barry <CTR>Barry.Rein@associates.dhs.gov
Richard, Geralyn <CTR>Geralyn.Richard@associates.dhs.gov 
Roberson, Alexis <CTR>Alexis.Roberson@associates.dhs.gov 
Sanderson, Ellen <CTR>Ellen.Sanderson@associates.dhs.gov 
Schlosser, Sophie <CTR>Sophie.Schlosser@associates.dhs.gov 
Schreider, Katherine <CTR>Katherine.Schreider@associates.dhs.gov 
Sheaffer, Matthew <CTR>Matthew.Sheaffer@associates.dhs.gov 
Sheppard, Blake <CTR>Blake.Sheppard1@associates.dhs.gov 
Smith, Gregory <CTR>Gregory.Smith@associates.dhs.gov 
Southard, Loren <CTR>Loren.Southard@associates.dhs.gov 
Stafford, Katherine <CTR>Katherine.Stafford@associates.dhs.gov 
Stephens, Ron <CTR>Ron.Stephens@associates.dhs.gov 
Studgeon, John <CTR>John.Studgeon@associates.dhs.gov 
Tashner, Kimberly <CTR>Kimberly.Tashner@associates.dhs.gov 
Thompson, Clayton <CTR>Clayton.Thompson@associates.dhs.gov 
Vick, Mark <CTR>Mark.Vick@associates.dhs.gov
Vu-Do, Chloe <CTR>Chloe.Vu-Do@associates.dhs.gov 
Wanner, Angie <CTR>Angie.Wanner@associates.dhs.gov 
Won, Daniel <CTR>Daniel.Won@associates.dhs.gov

mailto:Edward.Kauffman@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Tarek.Khedr@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Henry.Lane@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Christopher.Long@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Jason.Love@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:amy.lovrencic@dhs.gov
mailto:Kaiser.Mcadoo@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Sarah.Mcdaniel@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Edward.Mills@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:James.Moore1@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Mary.Mooshian@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Giavonna.Morgan@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Richard.Morris@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Dustin.Mullins@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Joanne.Neukirchen@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Susan.Oliver@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Laila.Ouhamou@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Jennifer.Owen@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Jerry.Peters@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Bradford.Raeford@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:John.Reimers@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Barry.Rein@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Geralyn.Richard@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Alexis.Roberson@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Ellen.Sanderson@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Sophie.Schlosser@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Katherine.Schreider@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Matthew.Sheaffer@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Blake.Sheppard1@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Gregory.Smith@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Loren.Southard@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Katherine.Stafford@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Ron.Stephens@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:John.Studgeon@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Kimberly.Tashner@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Clayton.Thompson@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Mark.Vick@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Chloe.Vu-Do@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Angie.Wanner@associates.dhs.gov
mailto:Daniel.Won@associates.dhs.gov


Zimmerman, Farrell <CTR>Farrell.Zimmerman@associates.dhs.gov
Bagorazzi, LynnLynn.Bagorazzi@dhs.gov
Gavin, PatrickPatrick.Gavin@dhs.gov
Hampton, JudyJudy.Hampton@dhs.gov
Kevan, RobertRobert.Kevan@dhs.gov
Marshall, KimberleyKimberley.Marshall@dhs.gov
Meshell, RandyRandy.Meshell@dhs.gov
Peake, NickNick.Peake@dhs.gov
Street, StaceyStacey.Street@dhs.gov
Hall, JeffreyJeffrey.Hall1@dhs.gov
Lepage, FrankFrank.Lepage@dhs.gov
Trautman, TraceyTracey.Trautman@dhs.gov
Belkin, PaulPaul.Belkin@dhs.gov
Lassi, AmyAmy.Lassi@dhs.gov
Moglia, DenaDena.Moglia@dhs.gov
Burrell, ChaunceyChauncey.Burrell@dhs.gov
Chen, DarrenDarren.Chen@dhs.gov
Dunn, CarolynCarolyn.Dunn@dhs.gov
Evans, DavidDavid.J.Evans@dhs.gov
Kelberg, ScottScott.Kelberg@dhs.gov
Martinez, AdriaAdria.Martinez@dhs.gov
Trautman, TraceyTracey.Trautman@dhs.gov
Arnold, Charlescharles.arnold@dhs.gov
Cherry, Cedriccedric.cherry@dhs.gov
Gregory, Jamesjames.gregory1@dhs.gov
ONeill, Susansusan.oneill@dhs.gov
Pedigo, Lynnlynn.pedigo@dhs.gov
Spinks, Sandrasandra.spinks@dhs.gov
Alter, ColinColin.Alter@dhs.gov
Billings, StevenSteven.Billings1@dhs.gov
Davis, DuaneDuane.Davis@dhs.gov
Del Rosario, GeraldGerald.Delrosario@dhs.gov
Jackson, ChristineChristine.Jackson1@dhs.gov
Jackson, JacquelineJacqueline.Jackson1@dhs.gov
Louryk, JohnJohn.Louryk1@dhs.gov
McNamara, MaryAnnmaryann.mcnamara@dhs.gov
Peternith, AndrewAndrew.Peternith@dhs.gov
Siwek, JamesJames.Siwek@dhs.gov
Thurston, SandraSandra.Thurston@dhs.gov
Bryant, SaraSara.Bryant@dhs.gov
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Galvan, MarcelinoMarcelino.Galvan@dhs.gov
Lane, VenitaVenita.Lane@dhs.gov
Marks, ElizabethElizabeth.Marks@dhs.gov
Marks, JamesJames.Marks@dhs.gov
Silveira, MarkMark.Silveira@dhs.gov
Simon, MichaelMike.Simon@dhs.gov
Turner, David GDavid.G.Turner@dhs.gov

Date: 4/4/2008 10:43:40 AM
Subject:

All,

The Fiscal Year 2008 REAL ID Demonstration Grant Program application due 
date has been extended until Monday, April 7, 2008. Applications are due 
no later than 11:59 p.m., Eastern Standard Time (EST). Please contact 
Frank Lepage, at 202-786-9643, or by e-mail at frank.lepage@dhs.gov, 
with questions concerning this extension. Please follow existing grant 
application guidance when submitting your State's REAL ID grant 
application.

Thank you,

Centralized Scheduling and Information Desk
Federal Emergency Management Agency
(T) 1-800-368-6498
(F) 202-786-9920
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